General information about company

Scrip code 532975

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE778101024

Name of the company

Aishwarya Technologies And Telecom Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe-ther the.Llsted Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0.69
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0.69
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0.69
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0.69
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0.69




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Total Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares otal nos. Archolding as & % OF 1 class of securities (1X)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aidou underlvin shares held total no. of shares
891Y" | shareholder shareholders | P¥€ P pai-up yms (VII) = (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
@D equity shares | equity Depository otal as a
In) 111y . AV)+H(V)+ SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) Vi) 2% of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total 00
held (V) X egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 7075879 7075879 29.61 7075879 7075879 |29.61
Group
B) Public 5407 16818063 16818063 70.39 16818063 16818063 | 70.39
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
CnH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 5421 23893942 23893942 100 23893942 23893942 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Number of
asa % Number of Shares
No. Of assuming full . pledged or ..
No. Of No. of Shares conversion of L}(();:Iked in shares otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
Cateo Shares Sha.tres Underlying | convertible (XID) encumbered | Number of
ategory Underlying . Outstanding | securities ( as (X1II) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . held ;
I sharcholder Outstanding Outstanding convertible | a percentage eld in o
an convertible Warrants securities of diluted Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities i and No. Of | share capital) % of % of | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) o0 Warrants (XI)= No. (a) total ) No. | total category | category | catego
(Xi) (a) (VIDHX) As | Shares | (a) | Shares alegory | caegory | ceegory
a % of held held (M) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 29.61 1680000 | 23.74 7075879
Group
(B) Public 70.39 16737598 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1680000 | 7.03 23813477 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as a | ¢lass of securities (IX)
Nos. Of aid u Partly No. Of shares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying B shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ; (VI = % of
the Shareholders (1) equity Depository as per SCRR, a0
(II1) shares held . AV)+(V)+ Total
(V) shares Receipts (VI) Vi) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ ooy | Total Voting
&y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 7075879 7075879 29.61 7075879 7075879 | 29.61
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 14 7075879 7075879 29.61 7075879 7075879 |29.61
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 14 7075879 7075879 | 29.61 7075879 7075879 | 29.61
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
@) Institutions (Domestic)
. NBFCs registered
@) with RBI 1 82582 82582 0.35 82582 82582 0.35
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 82582 82582 0.35 82582 82582 0.35
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Key Managerial
(c) 1 1320045 1320045 5.52 1320045 1320045 |5.52

Personnel




Resident Individuals
holding nominal

(2) . 5174 4638242 4638242 19.41 4638242 4638242 | 19.41
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 54 7850564 7850564 32.86 7850564 7850564 | 32.86
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
(i) Non Resident Indians | 5, 163846 163846 0.69 163846 163846 | 0.69
(NRIs)
o Bodies Corporate 34 2322953 2322953 9.72 2322953 2322953 |9.72
(m) Any Other (specify) | 112 439831 439831 1.84 439831 439831 1.84
Sub-Total (B)(4) 5406 16735481 16735481 70.04 16735481 16735481 | 70.04
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)*+(B) 5407 16818063 16818063 70.39 16818063 16818063 | 70.39
(2)+(B)
(3B
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
;l"otal (A+B+C2 5421 23893942 23893942 100 23893942 23893942 100
Total (A+B-+C) 5421 23893942 23893942 100 23893942 23893942 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of Shares | as a % assuming | Number of ledeed o
- .~ | Locked in shares |P S98°¢ OF Sub-cat tion of sh
No. Of No. of Underlying | full conversion ocked In Shares | 4 o wise Number of ub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | of convertible (XII) ncumbered .
. . ) o encumbered | equity shares
Sr Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI11I) held in
’ Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % form (XIV)
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= of total No of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(a) (VI)+(X) Asa |No.(a) |Shares (a)‘ Shares category | category | category
% of (A+B+C2) held held ® (i) (iii)
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 29.61 1680000 | 23.74 7075879
Sub-Total
(A1) 29.61 1680000 | 23.74 7075879
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 29.61 1680000 | 23.74 7075879
Group
(A)=(A)
(D+(A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
() Institutions (Domestic)
(1) 0.35 82582 0 0 0
g’(ﬁ"tal 0.35 82582 0 0 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)




3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(©) 5.52 1320045 0 0 0
(2) 19.41 4559001 0 0 0
(h) 32.86 7850564 0 0 0
)] 0.69 163846 0 0 0
)] 9.72 2322953 0 0 0
(m) 1.84 438607 0 0 0
Sub-Total

70.04 16655016 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)

70.39 16737598 0 0 0
(H)+(B)
(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BH+C2) 100 1680000 | 7.03 23813477
Total (A+B+C 100 1680000 | 7.03 23813477

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VEERA BABA
REDDY PENDRU

BINU
BHANSALI

YEMULA
PAVANI

K VRAMANA
REDDY

PIDUGU
GANGA REDDY

VENKATRAMI
REDDI GORLA

VENKATA SUNDARA
RAMAGOPAL
ACHANTA

PAN (II)

AAOQOPP7161P

ABFPB5895G

ABTPYg902F

ABWPK5479Q

ACGPP0052M

ACVPGI1903F

ADXPA4036G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

45117

4800

1000

6738

6000

39636

6000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (V)

45117

4800

1000

6738

6000

39636

6000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.17

0.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

45117

4800

1000

6738

6000

39636

6000

Class eg:y

Total

45117

4800

1000

6738

6000

39636

6000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.19

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.17

0.03




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.19

0.02

0.03

0.03

0.17

0.03

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

45117

4800

1000

6738

6000

39636

6000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

NAYANSUKH
REDDY
BADDAM

RAMA MANOHAR
REDDY
GANGAVARAM

CHILAKAPATI
PEDA BAPULU

AMULYA REDDY
GANGAVARAM

RAHUL
KATPALLY

SHAILAJA
GANGAVARAM

KATPALLY
PRASHANTHI
REDDY

PAN (II)

AEBPB3591A

AEKPGO0053R

AEZPC1720J

AFQPG2117K

AJQPK4705K

ANLPG6463D

AWHPR6834N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

17369

5901990

224329

605608

12457

150167

54668

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+(V)+ (V)

17369

5901990

224329

605608

12457

150167

54668

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

24.7

0.94

2.53

0.05

0.63

0.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

17369

5901990

224329

605608

12457

150167

54668

Class eg:y

Total

17369

5901990

224329

605608

12457

150167

54668

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.07

24.7

0.94

2.53

0.05

0.63

0.23




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.07

24.7

0.94

2.53

0.05

0.63

0.23

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1150000

530000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

19.48

87.52

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

17369

5901990

224329

605608

12457

150167

54668




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMAKRISHNA REDDY GANGAVARAM

YEMULA DEEPA

G AISHWARYA REDDY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGBPG2079G

AJXPD7895A

BTPPG9096Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7075879

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

7075879

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.61

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

0

7075879

Class eg:y

Total

7075879

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

29.61

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

29.61

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

1680000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

23.74

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

7075879

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARIGATO GLOBAL
SECURITIES

INVEST DIRECT INDIA

PVT LTD

INVEST SMART INDIA
PVT LTD

SRINAV GLOBAL
SECURITIES

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AAMCAG68S1E

AACCI4257N

AACCI4258D

AAUCS6388Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

292086

548552

761169

267900

1869707

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

292086

548552

761169

267900

1869707

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.22

23

3.19

1.12

7.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

292086

548552

761169

267900

1869707

Class eg:y

Total

292086

548552

761169

267900

1869707

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.22

23

3.19

1.12

7.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.22

23

3.19

1.12

7.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

292086

548552

761169

267900

1869707

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Key Managerial Personnel

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KALLAM HARI KRISHNA REDDY

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AGLPK9247L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1320045

1320045

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+HV)+ (VD)

1320045

1320045

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.52

5.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1320045

1320045

Class eg:y

Total

1320045

1320045

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.52

5.52

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.52

5.52

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1320045

1320045

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KOTI REDDY
ENDREDDY

P SATEESH
CHAND

RAJESH KUMAR
AGARWAL

SUDHA RANI
KALLAM

VENKATAKARTHIEKKUMAR
KOTA

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AADPE3837A

AKNPPS5533E

AFJPAR274Q

AGRPK7645N

DIBPK1052G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

447385

462910

895306

677944

342933

2826478

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

447385

462910

895306

677944

342933

2826478

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.87

1.94

3.75

2.84

1.44

11.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

447385

462910

895306

677944

342933

2826478

Class eg:y

Total

447385

462910

895306

677944

342933

2826478

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.87

1.94

3.75

2.84

1.44

11.83

No. Of Shares
Underlying




Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.87

1.94

3.75

2.84

1.44

11.83

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

447385

462910

895306

677944

342933

2826478

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under




Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

Employees

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

12

94

112

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6021

102287

331523

439831

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+H(V)+ (VI)

6021

102287

331523

439831

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.43

1.39

1.85

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6021

102287

331523

439831




Class eg:y

Total

6021

102287

331523

439831

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.03

0.43

1.39

1.85

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.03

0.43

1.39

1.85

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

6021

101063

331523

438607




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) | 0







